
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME

Mon. Nov. 18 Itasca Itasca 7th/8th 5:00

Mon. Dec. 2 Italy Cayuga 7th/8th 5:00

Mon. Dec. 9 Frost Frost 7th/8th 5:00

Mon. Dec. 16 Cross Roads Cayuga 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Jan. 9 Kerens Cayuga 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Jan. 16 Itasca Cayuga 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Jan. 23 Italy Italy 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Jan. 30 Frost Cayuga 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Feb. 6 Cross Roads Cross Roads 7th/8th 5:00

Thu. Feb. 13 Kerens Kerens 7th/8th 5:00

Sat. Feb. 15 District Tournament Italy TBA

Coaches: Tony Humphreys 

Kyle Wilkins

Ath. Director: Cody Mohan

Principal: Sherri Mcinnis

Supt: Dr. Rick Webb
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